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NEOLITICA

Vein cut and cross cut, combined with 
depth of detail, interact across surfaces 
that integrate with versatility into spaces, 
bringing a sense of natural balance. The 
quintessential stone, Travertine, together 
with a refined marble such as Breccia 
Aurora, embody the living material of Italian 
limestone.

IT Taglio al verso e al contro, unito a 
profondità di dettaglio, dialogano su 
superfici che si combinano con versatilità 
negli spazi, portando un senso di naturale 
equilibrio. La pietra per eccellenza, il 
Travertino, e un marmo raffinato come il 
Breccia Aurora, incarnano la materia viva 
della roccia calcarea italiana.

fr La coupe dans le sens du fil et la coupe 
en travers, associées à une profondeur 
de détail, dialoguent sur des surfaces 
qui s’intègrent avec polyvalence dans 
les espaces, apportant un sentiment 
d’équilibre naturel. La pierre par 
excellence, le travertin, ainsi qu’un 
marbre raffiné comme le Breccia Aurora, 
incarnent la matière vivante du calcaire 
italien.

de Längsschnitt und Querschnitt, kombi-
niert mit einer großen Detailtiefe, treten 
auf Flächen in einen Dialog, die sich viel-
seitig in Räume integrieren und ein Gefühl 
natürlicher Balance vermitteln. Der Stein 
par excellence, Travertin, und ein edler 
Marmor wie Breccia Aurora verkörpern 
die lebendige Materie des italienischen 
Kalksteins.

es El corte a veta y el corte a contrave-
ta, combinados con la profundidad del 
detalle, dialogan sobre superficies que se 
integran con versatilidad en los espacios, 
aportando una sensación de equilibrio 
natural. La piedra por excelencia, el 
travertino, junto con un mármol refinado 
como el Breccia Aurora, encarnan la ma-
teria viva de la piedra caliza italiana.

NEOLITICA:
SURFACES THAT REMAIN

Neolitica Mosaico Spina Beige
28,3x31,9 cm nt
115/32”x1218/32”
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NEOLITICA

TRAVERTINO IVORY

Neolitica Travertino Ivory
120x120 cm nt rt
48”x48”
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NEOLITICA

NAVONA IVORY

3 
floor Neolitica Navona Ivory
60x120 cm nt rt
24”x48”

shower floor Neolitica Navona Ivory
60x120 cm crs rt
24”x48”

wall Neolitica Navona Ivory
60x120 cm nt rt
24”x48”

shower wall Neolitica Navona Ivory Bamboo
60x120 cm str rt
24”x48” 07



08

floor Neolitica Navona Ivory
120x120 cm nt rt
48”x48”

wall Neolitica Travertino Ivory
60x120 cm nt rt
24”x48”

4 
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5 
Neolitica Navona Ivory
120x120 cm nt rt
48”x48”

CROSS CUT
Neolitica Travertino 

VEIN CUT
Neolitica Navona 

IT Da un unico blocco di travertino prendono forma 
due letture materiche: il cross cut Travertino, 
ottenuto con un taglio trasversale che disegna 
superfici morbide e nuvolate, e il vein cut Navona, 
che segue la stratificazione naturale esaltando 
venature lineari. 
Due estetiche complementari, proposte in Ivory e 
Beige, per abbinamenti che nascono dalla stessa 
natura.

fr D’un seul bloc de travertin naissent deux lectures 
matérielles : le Travertino cross cut, obtenu par 
une coupe transversale qui dessine des surfaces 
douces et nuagées, et le Navona vein cut, qui suit 
la stratification naturelle en exaltant des veinures 
linéaires. 
Deux esthétiques complémentaires, proposées en 
Ivory et Beige, pour des associations issues d’une 
même nature. 

de Aus einem einzigen Travertinblock entstehen zwei 
materielle Ausdrucksformen: Travertino Cross Cut, 
gewonnen durch einen Querschnitt, der weiche, 
wolkige Oberflächen erzeugt, und Navona Vein Cut, 
der der natürlichen Schichtung folgt und lineare Ma-
serungen hervorhebt. 
Zwei komplementäre Ästhetiken, erhältlich in Ivory 
und Beige, für Kombinationen aus derselben Natur.

es De un único bloque de travertino nacen dos in-
terpretaciones materiales: el Travertino cross cut, 
obtenido mediante un corte transversal que genera 
superficies suaves y nubosas, y el Navona vein cut, 
que sigue la estratificación natural realzando vetas 
lineales. 
Dos estéticas complementarias, propuestas en Ivory 
y Beige, para combinaciones que nacen de una mis-
ma naturaleza.

TECH FOCUS

From a single block of travertine emerge two material 
expressions: cross cut Travertino, obtained through a 
transverse cut that creates soft, cloud-like surfaces, and 
vein cut Navona, which follows the natural stratification, 
enhancing linear veining.
Two complementary aesthetics, offered in Ivory and 
Beige, for pairings born from the same nature.
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NEOLITICA

TRAVERTINO BEIGE

Neolitica Travertino Beige
120x120 cm nt rt
48”x48”

6 
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Neolitica Travertino Beige
120x120 cm nt rt
48”x48”
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NEOLITICA

NAVONA BEIGE

Neolitica Mosaico Spina Beige
28,3x31,9 cm nt
115/32”x1218/32”
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NEOLITICA

NAVONA BEIGE BAMBOO

floor Neolitica Navona Beige
120x120 cm nt rt
48”x48”

wall Neolitica Navona Beige Bamboo
60x120 cm str rt
24”x48”

9 
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The Bamboo reeded decor 
shapes the space with a light 
rhythm, laid vertically or 
horizontally, following the style 
of those who live in it.

IT Il decoro cannettato Bamboo disegna lo spazio 
con ritmo leggero, posato in verticale o orizzontale, 
seguendo lo stile di chi lo vive.

fr Le décor cannelé Bamboo dessine l’espace avec 
un rythme léger, posé à la verticale ou à l’horizontale, 
suivant le style de ceux qui l’habitent.

de Das Bamboo kanneliertes Dekor gestaltet den Raum 
mit einem leichten Rhythmus, vertikal oder horizontal 
verlegt, passend zum Stil derjenigen, die ihn bewohnen.

es La decoración acanalada Bamboo define el espacio 
con un ritmo ligero, colocado en vertical u horizontal, 
siguiendo el estilo de quien lo vive.

floor and front wall Neolitica Travertino Beige
60x120 cm nt rt
24”x48”

left wall Neolitica Travertino Beige Bamboo
60x120 cm str rt
24”x48”

10 
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NEOLITICA

BRECCIA AURORA

floor Atelier Tabacco
20x120 nt rt
8”x48”

wall Neolitica Breccia Aurora
120x120 nt rt
48”x48”

11 
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Neolitica Travertino Ivory
80x80x2 cm crs rt
32”x32”x25/32”

12 
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IT La collezione è disponibile anche 
nel formato 80x80 cm, spessorato 2 
cm R11C, nei colori Travertino Ivory e 
Travertino Beige. Pensato per l’esterno, 
si adatta bene a terrazze, camminamenti, 
zone carrabili o pavimenti sopraelevati.
Luoghi dove serve una superficie solida 
e affidabile, ma piacevole da vivere ogni 
giorno.

fr La collection est également disponible 
au format 80x80 cm, épaisseur 2 
cm R11C, dans les coloris Travertino 
Ivory et Travertino Beige. Pensée 
pour l’extérieur, elle convient aux 
terrasses, chemins, zones carrossables 
ou planchers surélevés. Des lieux où 
une surface solide et agréable est 
nécessaire, à vivre au quotidien. 
 
 

de Die Kollektion ist auch im Format 
80x80 cm, 2 cm stark, R11C erhält-
lich, in den Farben Travertino Ivory und 
Travertino Beige. Für den Außenbereich 
konzipiert, eignet sie sich für Terrassen, 
Wege, befahrbare Bereiche oder Dop-
pelböden. Orte, an denen eine solide 
und angenehme Oberfläche gefragt ist, 
die jeden Tag erlebt werden kann.

es La colección también está disponible 
en formato 80x80 cm, de 2 cm de 
espesor R11C, en los colores Travertino 
Ivory y Travertino Beige. Pensado para 
exterior, se adapta bien a terrazas, 
caminos, zonas transitables o suelos 
elevados. Espacios donde se necesita 
una superficie sólida y agradable, para 
disfrutarse cada día.

SPECIAL FEATURES
The collection is also available in the 80x80 
cm, 2 cm thick R11C format, in Travertino 
Ivory and Travertino Beige. Designed for 
outdoor use, it works well on terraces, 
walkways, driveable areas, or raised 
flooring. Spaces where a solid and pleasant 
surface is needed, to be enjoyed every day.

Neolitica Travertino Ivory
80x80x2 cm crs rt
32”x32”x25/32”

13 
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NEOLITICA

Codes
IT Codici FR Codes DE Codes ES Códigos 

Thickness Finish Breccia Aurora Navona Beige Navona Ivory Travertino Beige Travertino Ivory

120x120 cm
48”x48” 9 mm

nt G0593271 GNLP19 GNLP18 G0593273 GNLP17

crs - - - G0593283 GNLP16

60x120 cm
24”x48” 9 mm

nt G0593316 GNLP09 GNLP08 G0593318 GNLP07

crs GNLP20 GNLP23 GNLP22 G0593328 GNLP21

80x80 cm
32”x32”

9 mm
nt G0593291 GNLP31 GNLP30 G0593293 GNLP29

crs G0593301 GNLP15 GNLP14 G0593303 GNLP13

20 mm crs - - - G0593412 GNLP10

60x60 cm
24”x24” 9 mm

nt G0593336 GNLP06 GNLP05 G0593339 GNLP04

crs - - - G0593354 -

30x60 cm
12”x24” 9 mm

nt G0593337 GNLP03 GNLP02 G0593340 GNLP01

crs - - - G0593355 -

Thickness Finish Breccia Aurora Navona Beige Navona Ivory Travertino Beige Travertino Ivory

Bamboo
60x120 cm
24”x48”

9 mm str GNLP24 GNLP28 GNLP27 GNLP25 GNLP26

IT Colori FR Couleurs DE Farben ES Colores

Colors

BOT 3000
ANSI A326.3:2021

DCOF ≥ 0,42

209 R10
CRS

R11
V3

80x80
20 mm

EN 14411-G BIa

EN Rectified edges
IT Bordi rettificati FR Bords rectifiés

DE Rektifizierte Kanten ES Bordes rectificados 

EN Fine porcelain stoneware IT Gres fine porcellanato
FR Grès cérame fin DE Feinsteinzeug ES Gres porcelánico fino

60x120 cm / 24”x48” 
str rt

Bamboo

Travertivo Ivory

Travertivo Ivory

Navona Ivory

Navona Ivory

Travertino Beige

Travertino Beige

Navona Beige

Navona Beige

Breccia Aurora

Breccia Aurora

Decorations
IT Decorazioni FR Décorations DE Dekore ES Decoraciones

29
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Special trims
IT Pezzi speciali FR Pièces spéciales DE Formteile ES Piezas especiales

IT Imballi FR Emballages DE Verpackungen ES Embalajes

Packaging

Grouting color
IT Colore della fuga FR Couleur de joint  

DE Farbe der Fuge ES Color de escape

IT Consigli per la posa FR Conseil pour la pose DE Verlegetipps ES Consejos de colocación

Laying suggestions

Battiscopa 
7x80 cm
224/32”x32”

Battiscopa 
7x60 cm
224/32”x24”

Gradone doppia vela
33x120x4x2 cm 
13”x48"x2”x25/32”

Angolo gradone doppia vela
33x120x4x2 cm 
13”x48"x2”x25/32”

Elemento L
20x80x4 cm
8”x32”x118/32”

Elemento L
20x60x4 cm
8”x24”x118/32”

nt nt nt SX nt DX nt crs crs

Breccia Aurora G0593370 G0593365 G0593380 G0593390 G0593385 G0593375 -

Navona Beige GNLB06 GNLB03 GNLG03 GNLA06 GNLA03 GNLG06 -

Navona Ivory GNLB05 GNLB02 GNLG02 GNLA05 GNLA02 GNLG05 -

Travertino Beige G0593371 G0593366 G0593381 G0593391 G0593386 G0593376 G0593405

Travertino Ivory GNLB04 GNLB01 GNLG01 GNLA04 GNLA01 GNLG04 -

120x120 cm
48”x48”

60x120 cm
24 ”×48”

80x80 cm
32”x32”

80x80x2 cm
32”x32”x25/32”

60x60 cm
24”×24”

30x60 cm
12”x24”

Mosaico 5x5
30x30 cm
12”x12”

Mosaico Spina
28,3x31,9 cm
115/32”x1218/32”

Pcs/Box 2 2 2 1 4 7 4 6

Sqm/Box 2,88 1,44 1,28 0,64 1,44 1,26 0,36 0,54

Kgs/Box 53,84 26,47 24,22 29,2 29,40 23,25 7 11

Boxes/Pallet 16 32 45 44 32 40 60 60

Sqm/Pallet 46,08 46,08 57,6 28,16 46,08 50,4 21,6 32,4

Kgs/Pallet 861,49 847,14 1089,82 1284,8 843,16 930,18 417 660

Battiscopa 
7x80 cm
224/32”x32”

Battiscopa 
7x60 cm
224/32”x24”

Gradone doppia vela
33x120x4x2 cm 
13”x48"x2”x25/32”

Angolo gradone doppia vela
33x120x4x2 cm 
13”x48"x2”x25/32”

Elemento L
20x80x4 cm
8”×32”×118/32”

Elemento L
20x60x4 cm
6”×24”×118/32”

Pcs/Box 8 14 2 1 2 2

Sqm/Box - - 0,79 0,4 0,32 0,24

Lm/Box 6,4 8,4 2,4 1,2 1,6 1,2

Kgs/Box 13 12,1 23 12 7 5

Boxes/Pallet 60 56 24 24 34 42

Sqm/Pallet - - 18,96 9,6 10,88 10,08

Kgs/Pallet 780 677,6 552 288 238 210

30x30 cm / 12”x12” 
nt

28,3x31,9 cm / 115/32”x1218/32”
nt

IT Mosaici FR Mosaïques DE Mosaike ES Mosaicos 

Mosaics

*
EN Mesh-backed IT Su rete FR Sur filet  DE Auf Netz ES Sobre malla  

Mosaico 5x5*

Mosaico Spina*

EN Given their dimensions, the following are 
recommended for sizes in this collection:
- a joint of 2-3 mm

IT Date le loro caratteristiche dimensionali, per 
i formati di questa collezione si consiglia:
- una fuga di 2-3 mm

FR Compte tenu de leurs caractéristiques 
dimensionnelles, on conseille pour les formats 
de cette collection:
- un joint de 2-3 mm

DE Angesichts ihrer Größe empfiehlt sich für die 
Formate dieser Kollektion:
- eine 2-3 mm breite Fuge

ES Dadas sus dimensiones, para los formatos de 
esta colección se aconseja:
- una junta de 2-3 mm

Kerakoll Mapei

Breccia Aurora Fugabella KK 89

Navona Beige Fugabella KK 109

Navona Ivory Fugabella KK 76 Mapei 130

Travertino Beige Fugabella KK 109

Travertino Ivory Fugabella KK 76 Mapei 130

Travertivo Ivory Navona Ivory Travertino Beige Navona Beige Breccia Aurora

Ivory Beige Breccia Aurora

Thickness Finish Breccia Aurora Navona Beige Navona Ivory Travertino Beige Travertino Ivory

Mosaico 5x5
30x30 cm
12”x12”

9 mm nt GNLM01 GNLM05 GNLM04 GNLM02 GNLM03

Thickness Finish Breccia Aurora Beige Ivory

Mosaico Spina
28,3x31,9 cm
115/32”x1218/32”

9 mm nt GNLM06 GNLM08 GNLM07

Travertino Ivory/Navona Ivory
random mix

Travertino Beige/Navona Beige
random mix
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EN Thickness IT Spessore  

FR Epaisseur DE Stärke  

ES Espesor

EN Deep abrasion resistance IT Resistenza 

all’abrasione profonda FR Résistance à l’abrasion 

profonde DE Tiefenabriebfestigkeit ES Resistencia a la 

abrasión profunda

EN Frost proof  

IT Resistenza al gelo  

FR Résistance au gel  

DE Frostbeständigkeit  

ES Resistencia a la helada

EN V3: significant variation in texture, pattern and color from tile to 
tile within the same production run   

IT V3: significativa variazione di aspetto superficiale, grafica e colore 
da piastrella a piastrella e all’interno della stessa piastrella  

 FR V3 : variation significative au niveau de l’aspect, de la fantaisie et 
de la couleur entre les carreaux et au sein d’un même carreau  

 

 DE V3: bedeutende Variation in aussehen, Struktur und Farbe von 
Fliese zu Fliese und in ein und derselben Fliese  

 ES V3: variación considerable en el aspecto superficial, los motivos y 
el color entre un azulejo y otro y dentro del propio azulejo 

EN Wall tiles  

IT Rivestimento  

FR Revêtement  

DE Wandverkleidung  

ES Revestimiento

EN Residential  

IT Residenziale  

FR Résidentiels  

DE Wohnbereich  

ES Residencial

EN Commercial spaces IT Spazi commerciali

FR Espaces commerciaux DE Verlegung in 

Geschäftsräumen ES Espacios comerciales

EN Outdoor  

IT Esterno

FR Extérieur  

DE Aussenbereich  

ES Externo

EN Driveable IT Carrabile

FR Carrossable DE Befahrbar 

ES Transitable para vehículos

EN Floor tiles  

IT Pavimento  

FR Revêtement sol  

DE Bodenbelag  

ES Pavimento

EN Slip resistance, reference standards. IT Resistenza allo 

scivolamento, norme di riferimento. FR Résistance au 

glissement, norme de référence. DE Rutschhemmung, 

Bezugsnorm. ES Resistencia al deslizamiento, norma de 

referencia. 

EN Slip resistance, reference standards. IT Resistenza allo 

scivolamento, norme di riferimento. FR Résistance au 

glissement, norme de référence. DE Rutschhemmung, 

Bezugsnorm. ES Resistencia al deslizamiento, norma de 

referencia.

Legend

BOT 3000
ANSI A326.3:2021
DCOF ≥ 0,42

EN The information provided in this catalog 
is as accurate as possible, but is not 
legally binding. Data referring to items, 
measurements, packaging and weights 
may be modified if necessary after this 
catalog is published. The colors of the 
products shown are to be considered merely 
indicative, since they may vary as a result of 
printing processes. The instructions and tips 
provided have been carefully considered, 
but are also merely indicative. The technical 
characteristics indicated in this catalog 
supersede and replace those in any other 
previous catalog.
IT Le informazioni contenute nel presente 
catalogo sono il più possibile esatte, ma 
non sono da ritenere vincolanti ai termini 
di legge. I dati riferiti ad articoli, misure, 
imballi e pesi, se necessario, potrebbero 
subire modifiche successive alla data di 
questa pubblicazione. I colori dei prodotti 
rappresentati sono da considerare 
puramente indicativi, in quanto soggetti a 
possibili variazioni dovute al processo di 
stampa. Le istruzioni e i consigli proposti, 
pur essendo stati valutati attentamente, 

sono anch’essi da ritenere soltanto 
indicativi. Le caratteristiche tecniche 
riportate su questo catalogo annullano 
e sostituiscono quelle di qualsiasi altro 
catalogo preesistente.
FR Les informations contenues dans le 
présent catalogue sont mentionnées dans 
la manière la plus exacte possible, mais 
celles-ci ne doivent pas être considérées 
comme étant contraignantes aux termes 
de la loi. Les données concernant les 
articles, les mesures, les emballages et 
les poids pourraient subir, le cas échéant, 
des modifications après la date de cette 
publication. Les couleurs des produits 
représentés doivent être considérées 
comme étant purement indicatives dans 
la mesure où celles-ci sont soumises à 
de possibles variations dues au processus 
d’impression. Les instructions et les 
conseils proposés, tout en étant évalués 
attentivement, doivent être eux aussi 
considérés comme n’étant qu’indicatifs. Les 
caractéristiques techniques reportées dans 
ce catalogue annulent et remplacent celles 
de tous les autres catalogues déjà existants.

ES La información contenida en este catálogo 
es lo más precisa posible, pero no ha 
de considerarse legalmente vinculante. 
Los datos referidos a artículos, medidas, 
embalajes y pesos podrán ser modificados, 
si es necesario, con posterioridad a la 
fecha de esta publicación. Los colores 
de los productos representados son 
meramente indicativos, ya que están sujetos 
a posibles variaciones debidas al proceso de 
impresión. Las instrucciones y los consejos 
propuestos, aun habiendo sido examinados 
atentamente, también son indicativos. 
Las características técnicas mostradas en 
este catálogo anulan y sustituyen a las de 
cualquier otro catálogo preexistente.
DE Die in diesem Katalog enthaltenen 
Informationen sind so exakt wie möglich, 
aber gesetzlich als unverbindlich zu 
erachten. Die auf Artikel, Abmessungen, 
Verpackungen und Gewichte bezogenen 
Daten könnten bei Bedarf nach dieser 
Veröffentlichung geändert werden. Die 
Farben der dargestellten Produkte sind nur 
indikativ, da sie Änderungen aufgrund des 
Druckverfahrens ausgesetzt sein könnten. 

Die vorgeschlagenen Anweisungen und 
Ratschläge wurden zwar aufmerksam 
untersucht, sind aber ebenfalls nur als 
Richtwerte zu erachten. Die in diesem 
Katalog angeführten technischen Merkmale 
heben die in allen vorigen Katalogen 
enthaltenen auf und ersetzen sie.

EN For more detailed information on the technical characteristics of the 
material, contact the Ricchetti Quality Office through the website 
www.ricchetti-group.com.

IT Per richiedere informazioni più approfondite sulle caratteristiche tecniche 
del materiale, contattare l'Ufficio Qualità di Ricchetti attraverso il sito 
internet www.ricchetti-group.com.
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